
NSTX-U PAC-37 Members - January 2016
Name Affiliation

John S. Sarff University of Wisconsin — PAC chair jssarff@facstaff.wisc.edu

Clemente Angioni IPP Garching clemente.angioni@ipp.mpg.de

Theodore Biewer Oak Ridge National Laboratory biewertm@ornl.gov

Ian Chapman Culham Center for Fusion Energy Ian.Chapman@ccfe.ac.uk

Chuck Greenfield General Atomics Chuck.Greenfield@gat.com

Kouji Shinohara Japan Atomic Energy Agency shinohara.koji@jaea.go.jp

George Sips EFDA Close Support Unit, Culham Science Centre, UK George.Sips@jet.efda.org

Dan Thomas General Atomics thomas@fusion.gat.com

Francois Waelbroeck University of Texas at Austin flw@mail.utexas.edu

Graham Wright Massachusetts Institute of Technology wright@psfc.mit.edu

Steve Wukitch Massachusetts Institute of Technology wukitch@psfc.mit.edu

Xueqiao Xu Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory xu2@llnl.gov

Dennis Youchison Oak Ridge National Laboratory youchisondl@ornl.gov

Phil Efthimion Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory pefthimion@pppl.gov

FES, PPPL, Princeton University
Mark Foster DOE Office of Fusion Energy Sciences Mark.Foster@science.doe.gov

Josh King DOE Office of Fusion Energy Sciences Josh.King@science.doe.gov

Stewart Prager Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory sprager@pppl.gov

Mike Zarnstorff Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory mzarnstorff@pppl.gov

Stewart Smith Princeton University smithajs@princeton.edu

Masayuki Ono Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory mono@pppl.gov

Jon Menard Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory jmenard@pppl.gov

Stan Kaye Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory kaye@pppl.gov


	PAC member info

